
S.No. PROGRAM CNTRNO ENRNO NAME COURSE

1 BAG 12235217246 2003697090 RAVIKANT PAREEK BPCC131P

2 BAG 12235046225 2000047300 RAHUL KUMAR MISHRA BPCC131P

3 BAG 12235008444 2007313905 ROHAN BPCC131P

4 BAG 12235009438 2006720418 SONU BPCC131P

5 BAG 12234718146 2101361237 ANKIT BPCC131P

6 BAG 12234854362 2300550249 PALAK BPCC131P

7 BAG 12234555672 2105561470 HARI BHAGWAN BPCC131P

8 BAG 12234958481 2250731110 MAHIMA KUMARI AKODIYA BPCC131P

9 BAG 12234474745 2300178893 OM PRAKASH BPCC131P

10 BAG 12234635162 2105482371 SHYAM SINGH BPCC131P

11 BAG 12234740376 2300152369 PRIYANKA RAIYA BPCC131P

12 BAG 12234847587 2300152420 SACHIN RAIYA BPCC131P

13 BAG 12234415196 2110071689 SALONI JAIN BPCC131P

14 BAG 12234711031 2300538665 VISHAL SEWDA BPCC131P

15 BAG 12234749395 195871746 ANIKET THAKAN BPCC131P

16 BAG 12234512017 2300120314 ROBIN SINGH BPCC131P

17 BAG 12234512799 2300120973 NITIN RAO BPCC131P

18 BAG 12235105716 2300558044 AJAY BPCC131P

19 BAG 12234762005 2105347387 SACHIN BPCC131P

20 BAG 12235212460 2005683500 SANJIV THAKUR BPCC131P

21 BAG 12235046225 2000047300 RAHUL KUMAR MISHRA BPCC134P

22 BAG 12235008444 2007313905 ROHAN BPCC134P

23 BAG 12234718146 2101361237 ANKIT BPCC134P

24 BAG 12234560917 2107548293 SITA KUMAWAT BPCC134P

25 BAG 12234555672 2105561470 HARI BHAGWAN BPCC134P

26 BAG 12234604918 2101294606 DEEPAK NAHARWAL BPCC134P

27 BAG 12234635162 2105482371 SHYAM SINGH BPCC134P

28 BAG 12234779773 195855963 CHANDRAKANT SHARMA BPCC134P

29 BAG 12234524940 2105703852 KUMARI DEEPIKA BPCC134P

30 BAG 12234415196 2110071689 SALONI JAIN BPCC134P

31 BAG 12234749395 195871746 ANIKET THAKAN BPCC134P

32 BAG 12234975717 2201424874 SUNIL KUMAR JHAJHARIYA BPCC134P

33 BAG 12234362999 2200188687 ABHISHEK INDORIYA BPCC134P

34 BAG 12235212460 2005683500 SANJIV THAKUR BPCC134P

35 BA(PSY) 12234400632 186133586 SANGEETA KANWAR BPCE022

36 BAPCH 12234496494 2201442939 SHIPRA SHANKER BPCC101P

37 BAPCH 12235102185 2300440719 BHARAT SAHU BPCC101P

38 BAPCH 12235105340 2100765717 ANITA KUMARI BPCC101P

39 BAPCH 12234366746 2300000978 RAVI PRAKASH VERMA BPCC101P

40 BAPCH 12234970505 2101480874 TUHIN SUBRA DAS BPCC101P

41 BAPCH 12234840243 2006599287 GOURAV PRATAP SINGH BPCC101P

42 BAPCH 12235077620 2105506426 ISHAAN ALI BPCC101P

43 BAPCH 12234456695 2108158601 ISH SHARMA BPCC101P

44 BAPCH 12234391500 2251184450 JAYACHANDRAN MATHRADAN BPCC101P
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45 BAPCH 12234560776 2250545461 RHYTHM G. MATHEW BPCC101P

46 BAPCH 12234331126 2253710087 NANDITA MITTAL BPCC101P

47 BAPCH 12235163251 2300441016 PALLAVI RANI BPCC101P

48 BAPCH 12234609588 2300771912 DAKSHITA KUMAWAT BPCC101P

49 BAPCH 12234824265 2301854689 ANANYA NARUKA BPCC101P

50 BAPCH 12234817769 2250188786 DEVA NANDAN BPCC101P

51 BAPCH 12234928916 2301633667 ABHISHEK YADAV BPCC101P

52 BAPCH 12234580836 2105506597 NITIKA BPCC101P

53 BAPCH 12234605799 2300440827 RAJENDRA KUMAR DHAKA BPCC101P

54 BAPCH 12234496494 2201442939 SHIPRA SHANKER BPCC103P

55 BAPCH 12235102185 2300440719 BHARAT SAHU BPCC103P

56 BAPCH 12234366746 2300000978 RAVI PRAKASH VERMA BPCC103P

57 BAPCH 12234970505 2101480874 TUHIN SUBRA DAS BPCC103P

58 BAPCH 12234840243 2006599287 GOURAV PRATAP SINGH BPCC103P

59 BAPCH 12235077620 2105506426 ISHAAN ALI BPCC103P

60 BAPCH 12234456695 2108158601 ISH SHARMA BPCC103P

61 BAPCH 12234391500 2251184450 JAYACHANDRAN MATHRADAN BPCC103P

62 BAPCH 12234560776 2250545461 RHYTHM G. MATHEW BPCC103P

63 BAPCH 12234331126 2253710087 NANDITA MITTAL BPCC103P

64 BAPCH 12235163251 2300441016 PALLAVI RANI BPCC103P

65 BAPCH 12234609588 2300771912 DAKSHITA KUMAWAT BPCC103P

66 BAPCH 12234824265 2301854689 ANANYA NARUKA BPCC103P

67 BAPCH 12234817769 2250188786 DEVA NANDAN BPCC103P

68 BAPCH 12234928916 2301633667 ABHISHEK YADAV BPCC103P

69 BAPCH 12234580836 2105506597 NITIKA BPCC103P

70 BAPCH 12234605799 2300440827 RAJENDRA KUMAR DHAKA BPCC103P

71 BAPCH 12234496494 2201442939 SHIPRA SHANKER BPCC105P

72 BAPCH 12235213726 2109852469 AADIT AGARWAL BPCC105P

73 BAPCH 12234970505 2101480874 TUHIN SUBRA DAS BPCC105P

74 BAPCH 12234840243 2006599287 GOURAV PRATAP SINGH BPCC105P

75 BAPCH 12234456695 2108158601 ISH SHARMA BPCC105P

76 BAPCH 12234538150 2200188408 GEETIKA RATHORE BPCC105P

77 BAPCH 12234948688 2200190940 AMAN KHAN BPCC105P

78 BAPCH 12234580836 2105506597 NITIKA BPCC105P

79 BAPCH 12235213726 2109852469 AADIT AGARWAL BPCC110P

80 BAPCH 12234970505 2101480874 TUHIN SUBRA DAS BPCC110P

81 BAPCH 12234840427 2006599287 GOURAV PRATAP SINGH BPCC110P

82 BAPCH 12234456695 2108158601 ISH SHARMA BPCC110P

83 BAPCH 12234538150 2200188408 GEETIKA RATHORE BPCC110P

84 BAPCH 12234948688 2200190940 AMAN KHAN BPCC110P

85 BAPCH 12234580836 2105506597 NITIKA BPCC110P

86 BAPCH 12234840427 2006599287 GOURAV PRATAP SINGH BPCC112P

87 BAPCH 12235029042 2003780795 KISHAN SINGH BPCC112P

88 BAPCH 12234840427 2006599287 GOURAV PRATAP SINGH BPCC114P

89 BAPCH 12235029042 2003780795 KISHAN SINGH BPCC114P
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